Dr. Rishidev Bhargav N
Assistant Professor
Department of Alankara shastra
Karnataka Samskrit University

Dr. Bheemanaik S HOD, Assistant Professor Department of Alankara shastra Karnataka Samskrit University

This is to certify that the project titled "Kavya Prakasha Sahithyadarpananchaa Thulanathamka Adyayanam is a bonafide project work carried out by Chandrika V. student of M.A., Alankara shastra, Karnataka Samskrit University in partial fulfilment of the requirement for the award of the degree of Maters of Alankara shastra and that project has not formed the basis for the award of any degree, associationship, fellowship or any other title and that the project represents independent and original work on the part of the candidate under my guidance.

Dr. Rishidev Bhargav N HOD & Asst. Professor Department of Alankara Shastra Karnataka Samskrit University Pampa Mahakavi Road, Chamarajpet Bangalore-560018

Signature of the supervisor.

Dr. Bheemanaik S HOD & Asst. Professor Department of Alankara Shastra Karnataka Samskrit University Pampa Mahakavi Road Chamarajpet, Bangalore-560018

Signature of the Head of the Department.

Place: Bengaluru

Dr. Rishidev Bhargav N
Assistant Professor
Department of Alankara shastra
Karnataka Samskrit University

Dr. Bheemanaik S HOD, Assistant Professor Department of Alankara shastra Karnataka Samskrit University

This certify "Kalidasasya is that the project title to Abhijananashakunthale Alankaranam Chandasa cha Adyayanam", is a bonafide project work carried out by. Ravitheja K.S student of M.A., Alankara shastra, Karnataka Samskrit University in partial fulfilment of the requirement for the award of the degree of Maters of Alankara shastra and that project has not formed the basis for the award of any degree, associationship, fellowship or any other title and that the project represents independent and original work on the part of the candidate under my guidance.

Dr. Rishidev Bhargav N NOD & Asst. Professor Department of Alankara Shastra Karnataka Samskrit University Pampa Mahakavi Road, Chamarajpet. Bangalore-560018

Signature of the supervisor.

Dr. Bheemanaik S HOD & Asst. Professor Department of Alankara Shastra Karnataka Samskrit University Pampa Mahakavi Road Chamarajpet, Bangalore-560018

Signature of the Head of the Department.

Place: Bengaluru

Dr. Vanaraja B.K
Assistant Professor
Department of Alankara shastra
Karnataka Samskrit University

Dr. Bheemanaik S HOD, Assistant Professor Department of Alankara shastra Karnataka Samskrit University

This is to certify that the project titled "Dhvanyalokasya Prathama Udyothasya Shlokanam Lakshlakshnam Samanvayacha", is a bonafide project work carried out by Ashwini Gopala Krishna, student of M.A., Alankara shastra, Karnataka Samskrit University in partial fulfilment of the requirement for the award of the degree of Maters of Alankara shastra and that project has not formed the basis for the award of any degree, associationship, fellowship or any other title and that the project represents independent and original work on the part of the candidate under my guidance.

Dr. Vanaraja B K
Asst. Professor
Department of Alankara Shastra
Karnataka Samskrit University
Pampa Mahakavi Road, Chamarajpet
Bangalore-560018

Signature of the supervisor.

Dr. Bheemanaik S HOD & Asst. Professor Department of Alankara Shastra Karnataka Samskrit University Pampa Mahakavi Road Chamarajpet, Bangalore-560018

Signature of the Head of the Department.

Place: Bengaluru

Dr. Bheemanaik S HOD, Assistant Professor Department of Alankara shastra Karnataka Samskrit University

This is to certify that the project titled "Kalidasa Abhijanana Shakunthala Chaturthanka & Dhvanyaloka Pratham Udyotha", is a bonafide project work carried out by Jayaram .M.N. student of M.A., Alankara shastra, Karnataka Samskrit University in partial fulfilment of the requirement for the award of the degree of Maters of Alankara shastra and that project has not formed the basis for the award of any degree, associationship, fellowship or any other title and that the project represents independent and original work on the part of the candidate under my guidance.

Dr. Bheemanaik S HOD & Asst. Professor Department of Alankara Shastra Karnataka Samskrit University Pampa Mahakavi Road Chamarajpet, Bangalore-560018

Dr. Bheemanaik S HOD & Asst. Professor Department of Alankara Shastra Karnataka Samskrit University Pampa Mahakavi Road Chamarajpet, Bangalore-560018

Signature of the supervisor.

Signature of the Head of the Department.

Place: Bengaluru